
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

G88 

73 

12 

G3 

G94 

2 

G35 

5 

9 

G17 

G87 

4 

G85 

G92 

63 

G91 

66 

55 

11 

G93 

Name 

Bastien MACKELS 

Christof HÖFER 

Nate KERN 

Stephane MERTENS 

Jürgen FUCHS 

Harald KITSCH 

Norbert REBHOLZ 

Fritz SPENNER 

Marvin JÜRGENS 

Gerhard LINDNER 

Max RIEBE 

Burkhard BENDER 

Sebastian KLETTKE 

Jürgen PRAKESCH 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Oliver LAUSECKER 

René ITEN 

Heinz SCHÖNBRUNNER 

Daniel WERTH 

Kyle FOURIE 

Nat 

BEL 

DEU 

USA 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

FMN 

FMB 

DMSB 

AMA 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Class 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Motorrad 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Laps 

11 

14 

13 

12 

12 

13 

10 

14 

13 

12 

13 

13 

12 

13 

11 

13 

13 

11 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:37.403 

1:38.462 

1:39.114 

1:39.714 

1:39.930 

1:40.721 

1:41.277 

1:41.391 

1:41.672 

1:41.702 

1:43.161 

1:43.207 

1:43.910 

1:45.010 

1:45.881 

1:45.937 

1:46.986 

1:47.259 

1:49.376 

1:51.036 

Diff 

1.059 

1.711 

2.311 

2.527 

3.318 

3.874 

3.988 

4.269 

4.299 

5.758 

5.804 

6.507 

7.607 

8.478 

8.534 

9.583 

9.856 

11.973 

13.633 

Gap 

1.059 

0.652 

0.600 

0.216 

0.791 

0.556 

0.114 

0.281 

0.030 

1.459 

0.046 

0.703 

1.100 

0.871 

0.056 

1.049 

0.273 

2.117 

1.660 

In Lap 

6 

11 

5 

12 

8 

4 

10 

14 

13 

11 

10 

13 

6 

12 

7 

12 

11 

9 

11 

9 
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Pos 

21 

No. 

39 

Name 

Marco GLUCH 

Nat 

DEU 

FMN 

DMSB 

Bewerber Class 

Boxer 

Motorrad 

BMW 

Laps 

2 

Best Tm 

1:54.041 

Diff 

16.638 

Gap 

3.005 

In Lap 

1 
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